
Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2017 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) CompletedRef ReviewedDescription

Audit Work Papers - Lead Schedule

Detail

Financial Statements ReviewA

INCOME

Investment GainsB  2,173.31 (155,080.81)  157,254.12 (101.40)%

Increase in Market ValueB1  2,173.31 (155,080.81)  157,254.12 (101.40)%

EXPENSE

Other ExpensesC  319.00  60.00  259.00  431.67%

INCOME TAX

Income Tax ExpenseD  169.45 (16,804.60)  16,974.05 (101.01)%

PROFIT & LOSS CLEARING ACCOUNT

Profit & Loss Clearing AccountE  1,684.86 (138,336.21)  140,021.07 (101.22)%

ASSETS

InvestmentsF  289,631.79  287,458.48  2,173.31  0.76%

Units In Unlisted Unit TrustsF1  289,631.79  287,458.48  2,173.31  0.76%

Other AssetsG  182,894.08  182,299.53  594.55  0.33%

Cash At BankG1  1,041.64  18.64  1,023.00  5,488.20%

ReceivablesG2  164,209.29  164,209.29  -    -   

Deferred Tax AssetsG3  16,635.15  16,804.60 (169.45) (1.01)%

Current Tax AssetsG4  1,008.00  1,267.00 (259.00) (20.44)%

LIABILITIES
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2017 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) CompletedRef ReviewedDescription

Other Creditors and AccrualsH  1,832.00 (10.00)  1,842.00 (18,420.00)%

Income Taxes PayableI  -    759.00 (759.00) (100.00)%

Other Taxes PayableI  -    759.00 (759.00) (100.00)%

MEMBER ENTITLEMENTS

Member Entitlement AccountsJ  470,693.87  469,009.01  1,684.86  0.36%
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2017 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

A Completion  0.00  1.00 0.00  0.00  1.00 0.00  0.00  1.00 0.00Audit Work Papers Income AccountsIncrease in Market Value

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 2,173.31 (155,080.81)  157,254.12 (101.40)%Increase in Market ValueB1

 0.00  1.00 1.00    Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts

 0.00  1.00 1.00  2,173.31 (155,080.81)  157,254.12 (101.40)%        Gladstone Road Trust

 0.00  1.00 1.00  0.00  1.00 1.00  0.00  1.00 1.00  0.00  1.00 1.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2017 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Expense AccountsOther Expenses

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 319.00  60.00  259.00  431.67%Other ExpensesC

 0.00  2.00 2.00C1  60.00  60.00  -    -   Bank Fees

 0.00  2.00 2.00    Cash At Bank

 0.00  2.00 2.00  60.00  60.00  -    -           CBA Cash Management Call Account '0564

 0.00  2.00 2.00C2  259.00  -    259.00  -   SMSF Supervisory Levy

 0.00  2.00 2.00  0.00  2.00 2.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2017 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Income Tax AccountsIncome Tax Expense

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 169.45 (16,804.60)  16,974.05 (101.01)%Income Tax ExpenseD

 0.00  3.00 3.00D1  169.45 (16,804.60)  16,974.05 (101.01)%Income Tax Expense

 0.00  3.00 3.00  0.00  3.00 3.00  0.00  3.00 3.00  0.00  3.00 3.00  0.00  3.00 3.00  0.00  3.00 3.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2017 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Profit & Loss Clearing Account AccountsProfit & Loss Clearing Account

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 1,684.86 (138,336.21)  140,021.07 (101.22)%Profit & Loss Clearing AccountE

 0.00  4.00 4.00  0.00  4.00 4.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2017 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsUnits In Unlisted Unit Trusts

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FYQuantity

 289,631.79  287,458.48  2,173.31  0.76%Units In Unlisted Unit TrustsF1

 0.00  5.00 5.00  289,631.79  287,458.48  2,173.31  0.76% 442,539.2900    Gladstone Road Trust

 0.00  5.00 5.00  0.00  5.00 5.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2017 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsCash At Bank

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 1,041.64  18.64  1,023.00  5,488.20%Cash At BankG1

 0.00  6.00 6.00  1,041.64  18.64  1,023.00  5,488.20%    CBA Cash Management Call Account '0564

 0.00  6.00 6.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2017 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsReceivables

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 164,209.29  164,209.29  -    -   ReceivablesG2

 0.00  7.00 7.00    Sundry Debtors

 0.00  7.00 7.00  164,209.29  164,209.29  -    -           Sundry

 0.00  7.00 7.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2017 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsDeferred Tax Assets

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 16,635.15  16,804.60 (169.45) (1.01)%Deferred Tax AssetsG3

 0.00  8.00 8.00  1,344.45  1,296.60  47.85  3.69%    Carried Forward Accounting Losses

 0.00  8.00 8.00  15,290.70  15,508.00 (217.30) (1.40)%    Unrealised Gains/Losses

 0.00  8.00 8.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2017 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsCurrent Tax Assets

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 1,008.00  1,267.00 (259.00) (20.44)%Current Tax AssetsG4

G4  1,008.00  1,267.00 (259.00) (20.44)%Current Tax Assets

 0.00  9.00 9.00  1,008.00  255.00  753.00  295.29%    Income Tax Payable

 0.00  9.00 9.00  47.85  1,296.60 (1,248.75) (96.31)%    Provision for Income Tax

 0.00  9.00 9.00  -    1,012.00 (1,012.00) (100.00)%    Income Tax Instalments Paid

 0.00  9.00 9.00 (47.85) (1,296.60)  1,248.75 (96.31)%    Change in Carried Forward Losses

 0.00  9.00 9.00  0.00  9.00 9.00  0.00  9.00 9.00  0.00  9.00 9.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2017 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Liabilities AccountsOther Creditors and Accruals

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 1,832.00 (10.00)  1,842.00 (18,420.00)%Other Creditors and AccrualsH

 0.00  10.00 10.00H1  1,832.00 (10.00)  1,842.00 (18,420.00)%Sundry Liabilities

 0.00  10.00 10.00  1,832.00 (10.00)  1,842.00 (18,420.00)%    Sundry Creditor

 0.00  10.00 10.00  0.00  10.00 10.00  0.00  10.00 10.00  0.00  10.00 10.00  0.00  10.00 10.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2017 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Liabilities AccountsOther Taxes Payable

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 -    759.00 (759.00) (100.00)%Other Taxes PayableI

 0.00  11.00 11.00I1  -    759.00 (759.00) (100.00)%Activity Statement Payable/Refundable

 0.00  11.00 11.00  0.00  11.00 11.00  0.00  11.00 11.00  0.00  11.00 11.00  0.00  11.00 11.00  0.00  11.00 11.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2017 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Member Entitlements AccountsMember Entitlement Accounts

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 470,693.87  469,009.01  1,684.86  0.36%Member Entitlement AccountsJ

 0.00  12.00 12.00J1  201,569.98  200,848.44  721.54  0.36%Mr Gregory Cunneen

 0.00  12.00 12.00  201,569.98  200,848.44  721.54  0.36%    Accumulation

 0.00  12.00 12.00J2  212,834.51  212,072.66  761.85  0.36%Mr Michael Mayne

 0.00  12.00 12.00  212,834.51  212,072.66  761.85  0.36%    Accumulation

 0.00  12.00 12.00J3  41,945.21  41,795.08  150.13  0.36%Mrs Donna Cunneen

 0.00  12.00 12.00  41,945.21  41,795.08  150.13  0.36%    Accumulation

 0.00  12.00 12.00J4  14,344.17  14,292.83  51.34  0.36%Mrs Kim Mayne

 0.00  12.00 12.00  14,344.17  14,292.83  51.34  0.36%    Accumulation
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Description Debits Credits

Current YearPrior Year

Debits Credits

Trial Balance as at  30 June 2017

Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

INCOME
2,173.31-  155,080.81 -  Increase in Market Value

EXPENSE
-  60.0060.00 -  Bank Fees

-  259.00-  -  SMSF Supervisory Levy

INCOME TAX
-  169.45-  16,804.60 Income Tax Expense

PROFIT & LOSS CLEARING ACCOUNT
-  1,684.86-  138,336.21 Profit & Loss Clearing Account

ASSETS
-  289,631.79287,458.48 -  Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts

-  1,041.6418.64 -  Cash At Bank

-  164,209.29164,209.29 -  Receivables

-  16,635.1516,804.60 -  Deferred Tax Assets

-  1,008.001,267.00 -  Current Tax Assets

LIABILITIES
1,832.00-  10.00 -  Other Creditors and Accruals

-  -  -  759.00 Other Taxes Payable

MEMBER ENTITLEMENTS
201,569.98-  -  200,848.44 Mr Gregory Cunneen

212,834.51-  -  212,072.66 Mr Michael Mayne

41,945.21-  -  41,795.08 Mrs Donna Cunneen

14,344.17-  -  14,292.83 Mrs Kim Mayne

624,908.82  624,908.82 474,699.18474,699.18
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Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2016 to 30 June 2017

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income

Investment Gains

Increase in Market Value - Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts - Gladstone Road TrustIncrease in Market Value - Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts

Gladstone Road Trust

01/07/2016 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2017 Market Value Adjustment 2,173.31 2,173.31 CR

2,173.31Closing Balance30/06/2017 CR

Expenses

Other Expenses

Bank Fees - Cash At Bank - CBA Cash Management Call Account '0564Bank Fees - Cash At Bank

CBA Cash Management Call Account '0564

01/07/2016 0.00Opening Balance

01/07/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 DR

01/08/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 10.00 DR

01/09/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 15.00 DR

01/10/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 20.00 DR

01/11/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 25.00 DR

01/12/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 30.00 DR

01/01/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 35.00 DR

01/02/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 40.00 DR

01/03/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 45.00 DR

01/04/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 50.00 DR

01/05/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 55.00 DR

01/06/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 60.00 DR

60.00Closing Balance30/06/2017 DR

SMSF Supervisory Levy

01/07/2016 0.00Opening Balance

19/08/2016 2015 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00 259.00 DR

259.00Closing Balance30/06/2017 DR

Income Tax

Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense

01/07/2016 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2017 Change in provision for deferred tax 217.30 217.30 DR

30/06/2017 Fund Income Tax 47.85 169.45 DR

169.45Closing Balance30/06/2017 DR

Assets

Investments - Gladstone Road Trust

01/07/2016 287,458.48 DR 442,539.29000Opening Balance

30/06/2017 Market Value Adjustment 2,173.31 289,631.79 DR

289,631.79Closing Balance30/06/2017 DR 442,539.29000

Cash At Bank - CBA Cash Management Call Account '0564

01/07/2016 18.64 DROpening Balance

01/07/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 13.64 DR

01/08/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 8.64 DR

01/09/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 3.64 DR

16/09/2016 DIRECT CREDIT ATO 2,172.00 2,175.64 DR

16/09/2016 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NETBANK BPAY 759.00 1,416.64 DR

16/09/2016 TRANSFER TO OTHER BANK NETBANK CUNN0002 330.00 1,086.64 DR

01/10/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 1,081.64 DR

18/10/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 500.00 581.64 DR

19/10/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK DS 500.00 1,081.64 DR

01/11/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 1,076.64 DR
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Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2016 to 30 June 2017

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets

Cash At Bank - CBA Cash Management Call Account '0564

06/11/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 700.00 376.64 DR

09/11/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK LOAN CHJ 700.00 1,076.64 DR

09/11/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK LOAN CHJ 600.00 476.64 DR

10/11/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK CHJ 600.00 1,076.64 DR

01/12/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 1,071.64 DR

29/12/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK PW26 1,002.40 69.24 DR

01/01/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 64.24 DR

04/01/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 502.40 566.64 DR

09/01/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 500.00 66.64 DR

01/02/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 61.64 DR

01/02/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 500.00 561.64 DR

02/02/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 450.00 111.64 DR

06/02/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK CHJ 100.00 11.64 DR

01/03/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 6.64 DR

01/04/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 1.64 DR

01/05/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 3.36 CR

04/05/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,050.00 1,046.64 DR

26/05/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 1,040.00 6.64 DR

01/06/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 1.64 DR

20/06/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,040.00 1,041.64 DR

22/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 300.00 741.64 DR

22/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 500.00 241.64 DR

28/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 200.00 41.64 DR

30/06/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,000.00 1,041.64 DR

1,041.64Closing Balance30/06/2017 DR

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades

Acquisitions - Sundry Liabilities - Sundry CreditorAcquisitions - Sundry Liabilities

Sundry Creditor

01/07/2016 0.00Opening Balance

16/09/2016 DIRECT CREDIT ATO 2,172.00 2,172.00 CR

16/09/2016 DIRECT CREDIT ATO 2,172.00 0.00 CR

16/09/2016 TRANSFER TO OTHER BANK NETBANK CUNN0002 330.00 330.00 CR

16/09/2016 TRANSFER TO OTHER BANK NETBANK CUNN0002 330.00 0.00 CR

18/10/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 500.00 500.00 CR

18/10/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 500.00 0.00 CR

19/10/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK DS 500.00 500.00 CR

19/10/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK DS 500.00 0.00 CR

06/11/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 700.00 700.00 CR

06/11/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 700.00 0.00 CR

09/11/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK LOAN CHJ 700.00 700.00 CR

09/11/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK LOAN CHJ 700.00 0.00 CR

09/11/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK LOAN CHJ 600.00 600.00 CR

09/11/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK LOAN CHJ 600.00 0.00 CR

10/11/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK CHJ 600.00 600.00 CR

10/11/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK CHJ 600.00 0.00 CR

29/12/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK PW26 1,002.40 1,002.40 CR

29/12/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK PW26 1,002.40 0.00 CR

04/01/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 502.40 502.40 CR

04/01/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 502.40 0.00 CR

09/01/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 500.00 500.00 CR

09/01/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 500.00 0.00 CR

01/02/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 500.00 500.00 CR

01/02/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 500.00 0.00 CR

02/02/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 450.00 450.00 CR

02/02/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 450.00 0.00 CR

06/02/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK CHJ 100.00 100.00 CR
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Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2016 to 30 June 2017

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets
06/02/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK CHJ 100.00 0.00 CR

04/05/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,050.00 1,050.00 CR

04/05/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,050.00 0.00 CR

26/05/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 1,040.00 1,040.00 CR

26/05/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 1,040.00 0.00 CR

20/06/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,040.00 1,040.00 CR

20/06/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,040.00 0.00 CR

22/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 300.00 300.00 CR

22/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 500.00 800.00 CR

22/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 300.00 500.00 CR

22/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 500.00 0.00 CR

28/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 200.00 200.00 CR

28/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 200.00 0.00 CR

30/06/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,000.00 1,000.00 CR

30/06/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,000.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2017

Other Assets - Receivables

Sundry Debtors - SundrySundry Debtors

Sundry

01/07/2016 164,209.29 DRThere are no transactions in the selected period

Other Assets - Deferred Tax Assets

Carried Forward Accounting Losses

01/07/2016 1,296.60 DROpening Balance

30/06/2017 Change In Carry Forward Loss 47.85 1,344.45 DR

1,344.45Closing Balance30/06/2017 DR

Unrealised Gains/Losses

01/07/2016 15,508.00 DROpening Balance

30/06/2017 Change in provision for deferred tax 217.30 15,290.70 DR

15,290.70Closing Balance30/06/2017 DR

Other Assets - Current Tax Assets

Income Tax Payable

01/07/2016 255.00 DROpening Balance

01/07/2016 Fund Tax Finalisation 1,012.00 1,267.00 DR

19/08/2016 2015 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00 1,008.00 DR

1,008.00Closing Balance30/06/2017 DR

Provision for Income Tax

01/07/2016 1,296.60 DROpening Balance

01/07/2016 Fund Tax Finalisation 1,296.60 0.00 CR

30/06/2017 Tax Effect Of Income 47.85 47.85 DR

47.85Closing Balance30/06/2017 DR

Income Tax Instalments Paid

01/07/2016 1,012.00 DROpening Balance

01/07/2016 Fund Tax Finalisation 1,012.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2017

Change in Carried Forward Losses

01/07/2016 1,296.60 CROpening Balance

01/07/2016 Fund Tax Finalisation 1,296.60 0.00 CR

30/06/2017 Change In Carry Forward Loss 47.85 47.85 CR

47.85Closing Balance30/06/2017 CR
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Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2016 to 30 June 2017

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Liabilities

Other Creditors and Accruals

Bank Fees - Cash At Bank - CBA Cash Management Call Account '0564Bank Fees - Cash At Bank

CBA Cash Management Call Account '0564

01/07/2016 0.00Opening Balance

01/07/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/07/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

01/08/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/08/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

01/09/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/09/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

01/10/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/10/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

01/11/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/11/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

01/12/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/12/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

01/01/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/01/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

01/02/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/02/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

01/03/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/03/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

01/04/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/04/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

01/05/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/05/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

01/06/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/06/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2017

SMSF Supervisory Levy

01/07/2016 0.00Opening Balance

19/08/2016 2015 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00 259.00 CR

19/08/2016 2015 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2017

Sundry Liabilities - Sundry CreditorSundry Liabilities

Sundry Creditor

01/07/2016 10.00 DROpening Balance

16/09/2016 DIRECT CREDIT ATO 2,172.00 2,162.00 CR

16/09/2016 TRANSFER TO OTHER BANK NETBANK CUNN0002 330.00 1,832.00 CR

18/10/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 500.00 1,332.00 CR

19/10/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK DS 500.00 1,832.00 CR

06/11/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 700.00 1,132.00 CR

09/11/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK LOAN CHJ 700.00 1,832.00 CR

09/11/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK LOAN CHJ 600.00 1,232.00 CR

10/11/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK CHJ 600.00 1,832.00 CR

29/12/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK PW26 1,002.40 829.60 CR

04/01/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 502.40 1,332.00 CR

09/01/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 500.00 832.00 CR

01/02/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 500.00 1,332.00 CR

02/02/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 450.00 882.00 CR

06/02/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK CHJ 100.00 782.00 CR

04/05/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,050.00 1,832.00 CR

26/05/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 1,040.00 792.00 CR

20/06/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,040.00 1,832.00 CR

22/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 300.00 1,532.00 CR

22/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 500.00 1,032.00 CR

28/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 200.00 832.00 CR
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Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2016 to 30 June 2017

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Liabilities
30/06/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,000.00 1,832.00 CR

1,832.00Closing Balance30/06/2017 CR

Income Tax Suspense

01/07/2016 0.00Opening Balance

19/08/2016 2015 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00 259.00 CR

19/08/2016 2015 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2017

Other Taxes Payable

Activity Statement Payable/Refundable

01/07/2016 759.00 CROpening Balance

16/09/2016 Fund Activity Statement 253.00 506.00 CR

16/09/2016 Fund Activity Statement 253.00 253.00 CR

16/09/2016 Fund Activity Statement 253.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2017

Fund Suspense

CBA Cash Management Call Account '0564

01/07/2016 0.00Opening Balance

01/07/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/07/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

01/08/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/08/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

01/09/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/09/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

16/09/2016 DIRECT CREDIT ATO 2,172.00 2,172.00 CR

16/09/2016 DIRECT CREDIT ATO 2,172.00 0.00 CR

16/09/2016 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NETBANK BPAY 253.00 253.00 CR

16/09/2016 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NETBANK BPAY 253.00 506.00 CR

16/09/2016 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NETBANK BPAY 253.00 759.00 CR

16/09/2016 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NETBANK BPAY 759.00 0.00 CR

16/09/2016 TRANSFER TO OTHER BANK NETBANK CUNN0002 330.00 330.00 CR

16/09/2016 TRANSFER TO OTHER BANK NETBANK CUNN0002 330.00 0.00 CR

01/10/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/10/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

18/10/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 500.00 500.00 CR

18/10/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 500.00 0.00 CR

19/10/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK DS 500.00 500.00 CR

19/10/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK DS 500.00 0.00 CR

01/11/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/11/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

06/11/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 700.00 700.00 CR

06/11/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 700.00 0.00 CR

09/11/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK LOAN CHJ 700.00 700.00 CR

09/11/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK LOAN CHJ 700.00 0.00 CR

09/11/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK LOAN CHJ 600.00 600.00 CR

09/11/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK LOAN CHJ 600.00 0.00 CR

10/11/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK CHJ 600.00 600.00 CR

10/11/2016 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK CHJ 600.00 0.00 CR

01/12/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/12/2016 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

29/12/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK PW26 1,002.40 1,002.40 CR

29/12/2016 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK PW26 1,002.40 0.00 CR

01/01/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/01/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

04/01/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 502.40 502.40 CR

04/01/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 502.40 0.00 CR

09/01/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 500.00 500.00 CR

Page 5 of 7



Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2016 to 30 June 2017

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Liabilities
09/01/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 500.00 0.00 CR

01/02/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/02/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

01/02/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 500.00 500.00 CR

01/02/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 500.00 0.00 CR

02/02/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 450.00 450.00 CR

02/02/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 450.00 0.00 CR

06/02/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK CHJ 100.00 100.00 CR

06/02/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK CHJ 100.00 0.00 CR

01/03/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/03/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

01/04/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/04/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

01/05/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/05/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

04/05/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,050.00 1,050.00 CR

04/05/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,050.00 0.00 CR

26/05/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 1,040.00 1,040.00 CR

26/05/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 1,040.00 0.00 CR

01/06/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 5.00 CR

01/06/2017 ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 0.00 CR

20/06/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,040.00 1,040.00 CR

20/06/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,040.00 0.00 CR

22/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 300.00 300.00 CR

22/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 500.00 800.00 CR

22/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 300.00 500.00 CR

22/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS 500.00 0.00 CR

28/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 200.00 200.00 CR

28/06/2017 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK 200.00 0.00 CR

30/06/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,000.00 1,000.00 CR

30/06/2017 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK 1,000.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2017

Member Entitlements

Member Entitlement Accounts

Mr Gregory Cunneen - AccumulationMr Gregory Cunneen

Accumulation

01/07/2016 200,848.44 CROpening Balance

30/06/2017 Income Taxes Allocated 72.55 200,775.89 CR

30/06/2017 Investment Profit or Loss 794.09 201,569.98 CR

201,569.98Closing Balance30/06/2017 CR

Mr Michael Mayne - AccumulationMr Michael Mayne

Accumulation

01/07/2016 212,072.66 CROpening Balance

30/06/2017 Income Taxes Allocated 76.62 211,996.04 CR

30/06/2017 Investment Profit or Loss 838.47 212,834.51 CR

212,834.51Closing Balance30/06/2017 CR

Mrs Donna Cunneen - AccumulationMrs Donna Cunneen

Accumulation

01/07/2016 41,795.08 CROpening Balance

30/06/2017 Income Taxes Allocated 15.11 41,779.97 CR

30/06/2017 Investment Profit or Loss 165.24 41,945.21 CR

41,945.21Closing Balance30/06/2017 CR
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Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2016 to 30 June 2017

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Member Entitlements
Mrs Kim Mayne - AccumulationMrs Kim Mayne

Accumulation

01/07/2016 14,292.83 CROpening Balance

30/06/2017 Income Taxes Allocated 5.17 14,287.66 CR

30/06/2017 Investment Profit or Loss 56.51 14,344.17 CR

14,344.17Closing Balance30/06/2017 CR
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Unrealised Capital Gains as at 30 June 2017

Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Quantity

Accounting Treatment Taxation Treatment

Cost Base Calculation Capital Gains Calculation

Capital LossOtherDiscountableIndexationAmountTax Free

Market Value Original

Cost

Accounting

Gain/(Loss) Tax Deferred/Description DeferredAMIT

Bank
CBA Cash Management Call Account '0564

 0.00  1,041.64  0.00  0.00 30/06/2017  1,041.64  1,041.64  1,041.64  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  1,041.64  1,041.64  1,041.64  1,041.64  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 BankTotal  0.00  0.00  1,041.64  1,041.64  1,041.64  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Unlisted Market
Gladstone Road Trust

(823.48)  2,383.28  0.00  0.00 30/06/2002  1,559.80  2,383.28  2,383.28  823.48  0.00 

(794.70)  2,300.00  0.00  0.00 4/07/2002  1,505.30  2,300.00  2,300.00  794.70  0.00 

(1,727.62)  5,000.00  0.00  0.00 15/07/2002  3,272.38  5,000.00  5,000.00  1,727.62  0.00 

(1,036.57)  3,000.00  0.00  0.00 26/08/2002  1,963.43  3,000.00  3,000.00  1,036.57  0.00 

(760.15)  2,200.00  0.00  0.00 20/11/2002  1,439.85  2,200.00  2,200.00  760.15  0.00 

(1,036.57)  3,000.00  0.00  0.00 18/12/2002  1,963.43  3,000.00  3,000.00  1,036.57  0.00 

(7,469.37)  21,617.58  0.00  0.00 30/06/2003  14,148.21  21,617.58  21,617.58  7,469.37  0.00 

(25,940.35)  75,075.60  0.00  0.00 30/06/2003  49,135.25  75,075.60  75,075.60  25,940.35  0.00 

(4,683.41)  13,554.55  0.00  0.00 30/06/2004  8,871.14  13,554.55  13,554.55  4,683.41  0.00 

(6,143.55)  17,780.44  0.00  0.00 30/06/2004  11,636.89  17,780.44  17,780.44  6,143.55  0.00 

(1,545.12)  4,471.84  0.00  0.00 30/06/2005  2,926.72  4,471.84  4,471.84  1,545.12  0.00 

(12,093.31)  35,000.00  0.00  0.00 30/06/2005  22,906.69  35,000.00  35,000.00  12,093.31  0.00 

(5,628.31)  16,289.25  0.00  0.00 30/06/2005  10,660.94  16,289.25  16,289.25  5,628.31  0.00 

(6,219.41)  18,000.00  0.00  0.00 16/06/2006  11,780.59  18,000.00  18,000.00  6,219.41  0.00 

(8,364.44)  24,208.07  0.00  0.00 30/06/2006  15,843.63  24,208.07  24,208.07  8,364.44  0.00 

(27,414.03)  79,340.69  0.00  0.00 30/06/2006  51,926.66  79,340.69  79,340.69  27,414.03  0.00 

(21,874.06)  63,307.10  0.00  0.00 30/06/2007  41,433.04  63,307.10  63,307.10  21,874.06  0.00 

(1,461.94)  4,231.08  0.00  0.00 30/06/2008  2,769.14  4,231.08  4,231.08  1,461.94  0.00 

(1,685.06)  4,876.84  0.00  0.00 30/06/2008  3,191.78  4,876.84  4,876.84  1,685.06  0.00 

(8,506.07)  24,617.97  0.00  0.00 30/06/2009  16,111.90  24,617.97  24,617.97  8,506.07  0.00 

(7,699.98)  22,285.00  0.00  0.00 30/06/2011  14,585.02  22,285.00  22,285.00  7,699.98  0.00 

 152,907.50 (152,907.50)  0.00  442,539.29  289,631.79  442,539.29  442,539.29  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 Unlisted MarketTotal (152,907.50)  0.00  152,907.50  289,631.79  442,539.29  442,539.29  0.00  0.00  0.00 
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Unrealised Capital Gains as at 30 June 2017

Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Capital Gains Tax Return Summary 

Current Year Capital Gains
Capital LossesOtherDiscountIndexation

Total

Capital GainsDeferred

 0.00 Shares & Units - Listed Shares  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Shares & Units - Other Shares  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Shares & Units - Listed Trusts  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Shares & Units - Other Units  0.00  0.00  0.00  152,907.00  0.00 

 0.00 Australian Real Estate  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Other Real Estate  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Collectables  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Other CGT Assets & Other CGT Events  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Distributed Capital Gains from Trusts  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  152,907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Capital Losses Applied

Current Year

Net Capital Gains

Net Gain after applying losses

Prior Years

Discount applicable

Net Gain after applying discount

 0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

Gains/Losses on Custom Holding Accounts

Account Name Book Cost Value Gain/(Loss) Tax Rate % Tax Effect

(1,832.00)  0.00  10.00%  0.00 (1,832.00)

Custom Holding Accounts Totals (1,832.00) (1,832.00)  0.00  0.00 
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Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund
Investment Revaluation as at 30 June 2017

Investment Quantity   Market

 Price

Change in

Market Value

Market

Value

Price

Date

Unlisted Market

Gladstone Road Trust  2,173.31  289,631.79  442,539.29000  0.65448 30 Jun 2017GRTRUST

Unlisted Market Total  289,631.79  2,173.31 

Fund Total  289,631.79  2,173.31 
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Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Tax Accounting Reconciliation

For the period 1 July 2016 to 30 June 2017

$

 2017
Operating Statement Profit vs. Provision for Income Tax

Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations before Income Tax  1,854.31 

ADD:

Excess Accounting Loss Carried Forward  8,644.00 

LESS:

Increase in Market Value  2,173.31 
Carry Forward Accounting Loss  8,644.00 

Taxable Income or Loss (319.00)

Income Amount Tax Amount

(319.00)  0.00 Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income

 0.00  0.00 Gross Tax @ 47% for Net Non-Arm's Length Income

 0.00  0.00 No-TFN Quoted Contributions @ 34%

 319.00 (47.85)Change in Carried Forward Losses

Provision for Income Tax (47.85)

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Expense

Provision for Income Tax (47.85)

Change in Deferred Tax Liability  217.30 

ADD:

Income Tax Expense  169.45 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Payable

(47.85)Provision for Income Tax

ADD:

Change in Carried Forward Losses  47.85 

Income Tax Payable (Receivable)  0.00 

Exempt Current Pension Income Settings

Pension Exempt % (Actuarial)

Pension Exempt % (Expenses)

Assets Segregated For Pensions

 0.0000%

 0.0000%

No
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11/16/2020 CUNN01 - Deferred Tax Reconciliation Statement

https://app.class.com.au/f/bpcaccounting/CUNN01/report-data/deferred-tax-reconciliation-statement?periodUpdateId=0c6faa63-3c24-49de-b988-… 1/1

Deferred Tax Reconciliation Statement

Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund
Deferred Tax Reconciliation Statement

For the Period from 01/07/2016 to 30/06/2017
Unrealised Capital Gains/Losses
Non-Custom Holding Investments
From Unrealised Gains Report Indexed Discount Other Total Capital

Gains
Capital Losses

Current Year Unrealised Capital Gains - - - -Current Year Unrealised Losses $152,907.00
Capital Losses Applied - - - -Realised Losses Carried

Forward
-

Net Unrealised Capital Gains After
Applying Losses

- - - - $152,907.00

Discount Applicable -
Net Unrealised Capital Gains / Losses - - - - $152,907.00

Unrealised Tax Provision 15.00% -

Custom Holding Accounts Unrealised Gains/(Losses)
Sundry Creditor -
Unrealised Tax Provision 10.00% -

Total Deferred Tax Liabilities/(Assets) on Investments -
Pension Exemption Factor 0.0000% - -
Unrealised Losses 10.00% -$152,907.00 -$15,290.70
Offset Utilised Realised Losses 10.00% - -
Deferred Tax Effect of Unrealised Capital Gains/(Losses) -$15,290.70

Carry Forward Accounting Losses
Tax Losses Carried Forward $8,963.00
Accounting Losses Provision 15.00% $1,344.45

Deferred Tax Effect of Carry Forward Accounting Losses -$1,344.45

Carry Forward Capital Gains/Losses
Capital Losses Carried Forward -
Capital Losses Provision 10.00% -

Deferred Tax Effect of Carry Forward Capital Losses -



Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund
Investment Revaluation as at 30 June 2017

Investment Quantity   Market

 Price

Change in

Market Value

Market

Value

Price

Date

Unlisted Market

Gladstone Road Trust  2,173.31  289,631.79  442,539.29000  0.65448 30 Jun 2017GRTRUST

Unlisted Market Total  289,631.79  2,173.31 

Fund Total  289,631.79  2,173.31 
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Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Tax Accounting Reconciliation

For the period 1 July 2016 to 30 June 2017

$

 2017
Operating Statement Profit vs. Provision for Income Tax

Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations before Income Tax  1,854.31 

ADD:

Excess Accounting Loss Carried Forward  8,644.00 

LESS:

Increase in Market Value  2,173.31 
Carry Forward Accounting Loss  8,644.00 

Taxable Income or Loss (319.00)

Income Amount Tax Amount

(319.00)  0.00 Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income

 0.00  0.00 Gross Tax @ 47% for Net Non-Arm's Length Income

 0.00  0.00 No-TFN Quoted Contributions @ 34%

 319.00 (47.85)Change in Carried Forward Losses

Provision for Income Tax (47.85)

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Expense

Provision for Income Tax (47.85)

Change in Deferred Tax Liability  217.30 

ADD:

Income Tax Expense  169.45 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Payable

(47.85)Provision for Income Tax

ADD:

Change in Carried Forward Losses  47.85 

Income Tax Payable (Receivable)  0.00 

Exempt Current Pension Income Settings

Pension Exempt % (Actuarial)

Pension Exempt % (Expenses)

Assets Segregated For Pensions

 0.0000%

 0.0000%

No
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Page 1Sensitive (when completed)

Losses schedule	 2017

Tax file number (TFN)

Name of entity

Refer to Losses schedule instructions 2017, available on our website 
ato.gov.au for instructions on how to complete this schedule.

Part A	 Losses carried forward to the 2017 –18 income year – excludes film losses

1	 Tax losses carried forward to later income years

Transfer the amount at U  to the Tax losses carried forward to later income years label on your tax return.

Year of loss

Total U .00

G .002011–12 and earlier 
income years  

2012–13 F .00

2013–14 E .00

2014–15 D .00

2015–16 C .00

2016 –17 B .00

Companies and trusts that do not join consolidated groups should 
complete and attach this schedule to their 2017 tax return.
Superannuation funds should complete and attach this schedule to their 
2017 tax return.
Print neatly in BLOCK LETTERS with a black or blue ballpoint pen only. 
Print one letter or number in each box. Do not use correction fluid or tape. 

Australian business number (ABN)

2	 Net capital losses carried forward to later income years

Transfer the amount at V  to the Net capital losses carried forward to later income years label on your tax return.

V

M

L

K

J

I

H .00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

Year of loss

Total  

2011–12 and earlier 
income years  

2012–13

2013–14

2014–15

2015–16

2016 –17

100017303BP

751525206

319

60

8584

8963

0

23760923870

Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund



Page 2 Sensitive (when completed)

2	 Amount of losses deducted/applied for which the continuity of majority ownership test is not passed but the 
business continuity test is satisfied – excludes film losses

H .00

G .00Tax losses 

Yes

J .00

I .00Tax losses 

Net capital losses 

NoK

Yes NoF Print X in the 
appropriate box.

Yes NoE Print X in the 
appropriate box.

Yes NoD Print X in the 
appropriate box.

Yes NoC Print X in the 
appropriate box.

Yes NoB Print X in the 
appropriate box.

Yes NoA Print X in the 
appropriate box.

 Q

P .00

.00

Complying superannuation class tax losses carried forward 
to later income years

Complying superannuation net capital losses carried forward 
to later income years

2016 –17

2015–16

2014–15

2013–14

2012–13

2011–12 and earlier 
income years  

Print X in the 
appropriate box.

Net capital losses 

4	 Do current year loss provisions apply?
	 Is the company required to calculate its taxable income or tax loss for 

the year under Subdivision 165-B or its net capital gain or net capital loss 
for the year under Subdivision 165-CB of the Income Tax Assessment Act 
1997 (ITAA 1997)?

3	 Losses carried forward for which the business continuity test must be satisfied before they can be deducted/
applied in later years – excludes film losses

Part B	 Ownership and business continuity test – company and listed widely held trust only

Complete item 3 of Part B if a loss is being carried forward to later income years and the business continuity test has to be 
satisfied in relation to that loss. 
Do not complete items 1 or 2 of Part B if, in the 2016 –17 income year, no loss has been claimed as a deduction, applied 
against a net capital gain or, in the case of companies, losses have not been transferred in or out.

1	 Whether continuity of majority  
ownership test passed

Note: If the entity has deducted, applied, 
transferred in or transferred out (as applicable) 
in the 2016 –17 income year a loss incurred in 
any of the listed years, print X in the Yes or No 
box to indicate whether the entity has satisfied 
the continuity of majority ownership test in 
respect of that loss.

Year of loss

Part D	 Life insurance companies

Yes NoN Print X in the 
appropriate box.

Yes NoM Print X in the 
appropriate box.

Yes NoL Print X in the 
appropriate box.

O .00

Note: These questions relate to the operation of Subdivision 165-CC of ITAA 1997.

Part C	 Unrealised losses – company only

If you printed X in the No box at L , do not complete M , N  or O .

At the changeover time did the company satisfy the maximum 
net asset value test under section 152-15 of ITAA 1997?

If you printed X in the No box at M , has the company 
determined it had an unrealised net loss at the changeover time?

If you printed X in the Yes box at N , what was the amount of 
unrealised net loss calculated under section 165‑115E of ITAA 1997?

Has a changeover time occurred in relation to the company 
after 1.00pm by legal time in the Australian Capital Territory on 
11 November 1999? 

Fund’s	tax	file	number	(TFN)
100017303BP

751525206



Page 3Sensitive (when completed)

Part E	 Controlled foreign company losses

CFC losses deducted N .00

CFC losses carried forward O .00

Current year CFC losses M .00

Part F	 Tax losses reconciliation statement

Balance of tax losses brought forward from the prior income year A .00

SUBTRACT  Net forgiven amount of debt C .00

ADD  Tax loss incurred (if any) during current year D .00

ADD  Tax loss amount from conversion of excess franking offsets E .00

SUBTRACT  Net exempt income F .00

SUBTRACT  Tax losses forgone G .00

SUBTRACT  Tax losses deducted H .00

Total tax losses carried forward to later income years J .00

SUBTRACT  Tax losses transferred out under Subdivision 170-A 
(only for transfers involving a foreign bank branch or a PE of a foreign financial entity) I .00

Transfer the amount at J  to the Tax losses carried forward to later income years label on your tax return.

ADD  Uplift of tax losses of designated infrastructure project entities B .00

Fund’s	tax	file	number	(TFN)
100017303BP

751525206

8963
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Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund
Bank Account Movements

For the period 1 July 2016 to 30 June 2017

Date Withdrawals Deposits  BalanceDescription

CBA Cash Management Call Account '0564 (062-098 28010564)Account:

Opening Balance1/07/2016  18.64 

01/07/2016  5.00  13.64 ACCOUNT FEE

01/08/2016  5.00  8.64 ACCOUNT FEE

01/09/2016  5.00  3.64 ACCOUNT FEE

16/09/2016  2,175.64  2,172.00 DIRECT CREDIT ATO

16/09/2016  330.00  1,845.64 TRANSFER TO OTHER BANK NETBANK CUNN0002

16/09/2016  759.00  1,086.64 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NETBANK BPAY

01/10/2016  5.00  1,081.64 ACCOUNT FEE

18/10/2016  500.00  581.64 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS

19/10/2016  1,081.64  500.00 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK DS

01/11/2016  5.00  1,076.64 ACCOUNT FEE

06/11/2016  700.00  376.64 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK

09/11/2016  1,076.64  700.00 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK LOAN CHJ

09/11/2016  600.00  476.64 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK LOAN CHJ

10/11/2016  1,076.64  600.00 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK CHJ

01/12/2016  5.00  1,071.64 ACCOUNT FEE

29/12/2016  1,002.40  69.24 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK PW26

01/01/2017  5.00  64.24 ACCOUNT FEE

04/01/2017  566.64  502.40 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK

09/01/2017  500.00  66.64 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK

01/02/2017  566.64  500.00 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK

01/02/2017  5.00  561.64 ACCOUNT FEE

02/02/2017  450.00  111.64 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK

06/02/2017  100.00  11.64 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK CHJ

01/03/2017  5.00  6.64 ACCOUNT FEE

01/04/2017  5.00  1.64 ACCOUNT FEE

01/05/2017  5.00 (3.36)ACCOUNT FEE

04/05/2017  1,046.64  1,050.00 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK

26/05/2017  1,040.00  6.64 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK

01/06/2017  5.00  1.64 ACCOUNT FEE

20/06/2017  1,041.64  1,040.00 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK

22/06/2017  300.00  741.64 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS

22/06/2017  500.00  241.64 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK DS

28/06/2017  200.00  41.64 TRANSFER TO CBA A/C NETBANK

30/06/2017  1,041.64  1,000.00 TRANSFER FROM NETBANK

30/06/2017 Closing Balance

Transactions : 34

 8,064.40  7,041.40  1,041.64 
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Investment Summary as at 30 June 2017

Investment Units Average 

Cost

Price

Market

 Price Gain/(Loss)

(%)

Portfolio

Weight

(%)

Unrealised

Cost

Market

Value

Accounting

Gain/(Loss)

Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Accounting

Accounting

Bank

CBA Cash Management Call Account '0564  1,041.64  1,041.64  0.36%

 0.36% 1,041.64  1,041.64 

Unlisted Market

Gladstone Road Trust  442,539.29000  1.0000  0.6545  442,539.29  289,631.79 (152,907.50) (34.55)%  99.64%

 99.64%(34.55)%(152,907.50) 289,631.79  442,539.29 

 443,580.93  290,673.43 (152,907.50) (34.47)%  100.00%

The accounting cost is the original cost base adjusted by any subsequent capital call/improvement or capital return transactions. In many cases, it is not the same as the adjusted or reduced cost base, or the reset cost 

base resulting from the CGT relief. To view the tax cost base and unrealised gain/(loss) for tax purposes refer to the Unrealised Capital Gains Report or change the report parameter to tax cost base.
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Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund
Investment Movement Summary

For the period 1 July 2016 to 30 June 2017

Investment

Opening Balance Acquisitions Disposals Closing Balance

Qty Cost Qty Cost Qty Proceeds Profit/(Loss) Qty Cost Market Value

Bank

CBA Cash Management Call Account 

'0564

 18.64  8,064.40  7,041.40  0.00  1,041.64  1,041.64 

 8,064.40  1,041.64  1,041.64  0.00  7,041.40  18.64 

Unlisted Market

Gladstone Road Trust  442,539  442,539.29  0  0.00  0  0.00  0.00  442,539  442,539.29  289,631.79 

 0.00  442,539.29  289,631.79  0.00  0.00  442,539.29 

Fund Total  442,557.93  8,064.40  7,041.40  0.00  443,580.93  290,673.43 

Page 1 of 1



Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund
Investment Revaluation as at 30 June 2017

Investment Quantity   Market

 Price

Change in

Market Value

Market

Value

Price

Date

Unlisted Market

Gladstone Road Trust  2,173.31  289,631.79  442,539.29000  0.65448 30 Jun 2017GRTRUST

Unlisted Market Total  289,631.79  2,173.31 

Fund Total  289,631.79  2,173.31 
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11/16/2020 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/1

7 results found - from 01 July 2016 to 16 November 2020 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to
newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

30 Jul 2016 1 Jul 2016 General interest charge $506.00 DR

30 Jul 2016 30 Jul 2016 General interest charge $506.00 DR

31 Jul 2016 28 Jul 2016 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 30
Jun 16 - PAYG Instalments

$253.00 $759.00 DR

27 Aug 2016 30 Jul 2016 General interest charge $759.00 DR

27 Aug 2016 27 Aug 2016 General interest charge $759.00 DR

19 Sep 2016 16 Sep 2016 Payment $759.00 $0.00

24 Sep 2016 24 Sep 2016 General interest charge $0.00

Agent BRENDAN CURRAN
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR CUNNEEN &

MAYNE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 23 760 923 870
TFN 751 525 206

Activity statement 001
Date generated 16/11/2020

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Tax Accounting Reconciliation

For the period 1 July 2016 to 30 June 2017

$

 2017
Operating Statement Profit vs. Provision for Income Tax

Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations before Income Tax  1,854.31 

ADD:

Excess Accounting Loss Carried Forward  8,644.00 

LESS:

Increase in Market Value  2,173.31 
Carry Forward Accounting Loss  8,644.00 

Taxable Income or Loss (319.00)

Income Amount Tax Amount

(319.00)  0.00 Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income

 0.00  0.00 Gross Tax @ 47% for Net Non-Arm's Length Income

 0.00  0.00 No-TFN Quoted Contributions @ 34%

 319.00 (47.85)Change in Carried Forward Losses

Provision for Income Tax (47.85)

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Expense

Provision for Income Tax (47.85)

Change in Deferred Tax Liability  217.30 

ADD:

Income Tax Expense  169.45 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Payable

(47.85)Provision for Income Tax

ADD:

Change in Carried Forward Losses  47.85 

Income Tax Payable (Receivable)  0.00 

Exempt Current Pension Income Settings

Pension Exempt % (Actuarial)

Pension Exempt % (Expenses)

Assets Segregated For Pensions

 0.0000%

 0.0000%

No
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11/16/2020 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/2

22 results found - from 01 July 2016 to 16 November 2020 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to
newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

19 Aug 2016 16 May 2016 Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income Tax for
the period from 01 Jul 14 to
30 Jun 15

$4.00 $4.00 DR

1 Sep 2016 1 Jul 2016 General interest charge $4.00 DR

1 Sep 2016 1 Sep 2016 General interest charge $4.00 DR

3 Oct 2016 3 Oct 2016 General interest charge $4.00 DR

1 Nov 2016 1 Nov 2016 General interest charge $4.00 DR

1 Dec 2016 1 Dec 2016 General interest charge $4.00 DR

9 Jan 2017 9 Jan 2017 General interest charge $4.00 DR

1 Feb 2017 1 Feb 2017 General interest charge $4.00 DR

1 Mar 2017 1 Mar 2017 General interest charge $4.00 DR

3 Apr 2017 3 Apr 2017 General interest charge $4.00 DR

1 May 2017 1 May 2017 General interest charge $4.00 DR

1 Jun 2017 1 Jun 2017 General interest charge $4.00 DR

1 Jul 2017 1 Jul 2017 General interest charge $4.00 DR

1 Aug 2017 1 Aug 2017 General interest charge $4.00 DR

1 Sep 2017 1 Sep 2017 General interest charge $4.00 DR

Agent BRENDAN CURRAN
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR CUNNEEN &

MAYNE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 23 760 923 870
TFN 751 525 206

Income tax 551
Date generated 16/11/2020

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



11/16/2020 Print | Australian Taxation Office

2/2

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

2 Oct 2017 2 Oct 2017 General interest charge $4.00 DR

1 Nov 2017 1 Nov 2017 General interest charge $4.00 DR

1 Dec 2017 1 Dec 2017 General interest charge $4.00 DR

2 Jan 2018 2 Jan 2018 General interest charge $4.00 DR

1 Feb 2018 1 Feb 2018 General interest charge $4.00 DR

12 Feb 2018 12 Feb 2018 General interest charge $4.00 DR

12 Feb 2018 12 Feb 2018 Non-pursuit - uneconomical
to pursue - Income Tax

$4.00 $0.00



Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Tax Accounting Reconciliation

For the period 1 July 2015 to 30 June 2016

$

 2016
Operating Statement Profit vs. Provision for Income Tax

Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations before Income Tax (155,140.81)

ADD:

Decrease in Market Value  155,080.81 
Excess Accounting Loss Carried Forward  8,584.00 

LESS:

Carry Forward Accounting Loss  8,584.00 

Taxable Income or Loss (60.00)

Income Amount Tax Amount

(60.00)  0.00 Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income

 0.00  0.00 Gross Tax @ 47% for Net Non-Arm's Length Income

 0.00  0.00 No-TFN Quoted Contributions @ 34%

 60.00 (1,296.60)Change in Carried Forward Losses

Provision for Income Tax (1,296.60)

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Expense

Provision for Income Tax (1,296.60)

Change in Deferred Tax Liability  15,508.00 

LESS:

Income Tax Expense (16,804.60)

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Payable

(1,296.60)Provision for Income Tax

ADD:

Change in Carried Forward Losses  1,296.60 

Income Tax Instalments Paid  1,012.00 

LESS:

Income Tax Payable (Receivable) (1,012.00)

Exempt Current Pension Income Settings

Pension Exempt % (Actuarial)

Pension Exempt % (Expenses)

Assets Segregated For Pensions

 0.0000%

 0.0000%

No
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Members Summary Report - For the period 1/07/2016 to 30/06/2017

Member's Detail

Contrib Tax

Opening 

Balance

Tran

In

Profit Ins

Prem

ExpIns

Proc

Tran

Out

Ben

Paid

Closing 

Balance

Increases Decreases

Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund

Mr Gregory Cunneen

Not Supplied  

  

 200,848.44  0.00  0.00  794.09  0.00 (72.55)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  201,569.98 Accumulation Accumulation

 0.00  0.00  794.09  0.00 (72.55)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  201,569.98  200,848.44 

Mrs Donna Cunneen

Not Supplied  

  

 41,795.08  0.00  0.00  165.24  0.00 (15.11)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  41,945.21 Accumulation Accumulation

 0.00  0.00  165.24  0.00 (15.11)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  41,945.21  41,795.08 

Mr Michael Mayne

250 Buff Point Avenue  

BUFF POINT NSW 2262

 212,072.66  0.00  0.00  838.47  0.00 (76.62)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  212,834.51 Accumulation Accumulation

 0.00  0.00  838.47  0.00 (76.62)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  212,834.51  212,072.66 

Mrs Kim Mayne

250 Buff Point Avenue  

BUFF POINT NSW 2262

 14,292.83  0.00  0.00  56.51  0.00 (5.17)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  14,344.17 Accumulation Accumulation

 0.00  0.00  56.51  0.00 (5.17)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  14,344.17  14,292.83 

 470,693.87  469,009.01  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 (169.45) 0.00  1,854.31  0.00  0.00 
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Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund
(ABN: 23 760 923 870)

Member Benefit Statement

Period Member Account Details

1 July 2016 - 30 June 2017

Mr Gregory Ronald Cunneen

Member

Accumulation

Accumulation Account

Number: CUNN1001

Residential Address:

Date of Birth:
Date Joined Fund:
Eligible Service Date:

Tax File Number Held:

Not Supplied

7 July 1954
2 June 2000
2 June 2000

Yes

Account Start Date: 2 June 2000

Withdrawal Benefit as at 1 Jul 2016  200,848.44 

Increases to your account:

Share Of Net Fund Income  794.09 

 794.09 Total Increases

Decreases to your account:

Tax on Net Fund Income  72.55 

 72.55 Total Decreases

Withdrawal Benefit as at 30 Jun 2017  201,569.98 

Your Account Summary

Tax Free  15,518.83 7.6990 %

Taxable - Taxed  186,051.15 

Taxable - Untaxed  -   

Your Tax Components

Preserved  201,569.98 

Restricted Non Preserved  -   

Unrestricted Non Preserved  -   

Your Preservation Components

Your Insurance Benefits

No insurance details have been recorded

Your Beneficiaries

No beneficiary details have been recorded

For Enquiries:

phone 0447603428  |  email  maynebuild@bigpond.com

mail Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund, 250 Buff Point Avenue, BUFF POINT NSW 2262
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Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund
(ABN: 23 760 923 870)

Member Benefit Statement

Period Member Account Details

1 July 2016 - 30 June 2017

Mrs Donna Marie Cunneen

Member

Accumulation

Accumulation Account

Number: CUNN1002

Residential Address:

Date of Birth:
Date Joined Fund:
Eligible Service Date:

Tax File Number Held:

Not Supplied

28 March 1964
2 June 2000
2 June 2000

Yes

Account Start Date: 2 June 2000

Withdrawal Benefit as at 1 Jul 2016  41,795.08 

Increases to your account:

Share Of Net Fund Income  165.24 

 165.24 Total Increases

Decreases to your account:

Tax on Net Fund Income  15.11 

 15.11 Total Decreases

Withdrawal Benefit as at 30 Jun 2017  41,945.21 

Your Account Summary

Tax Free  -   0.0000 %

Taxable - Taxed  41,945.21 

Taxable - Untaxed  -   

Your Tax Components

Preserved  41,945.21 

Restricted Non Preserved  -   

Unrestricted Non Preserved  -   

Your Preservation Components

Your Insurance Benefits

No insurance details have been recorded

Your Beneficiaries

No beneficiary details have been recorded

For Enquiries:

phone 0447603428  |  email  maynebuild@bigpond.com

mail Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund, 250 Buff Point Avenue, BUFF POINT NSW 2262
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Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund
(ABN: 23 760 923 870)

Member Benefit Statement

Period Member Account Details

1 July 2016 - 30 June 2017

Mr Michael Thomas Mayne

Member

Accumulation

Accumulation Account

Number: MAYN1001

Residential Address:

Date of Birth:
Date Joined Fund:
Eligible Service Date:

Tax File Number Held:

250 Buff Point Avenue

26 December 1954
2 June 2000
2 June 2000

Yes

Account Start Date: 2 June 2000

BUFF POINT, NSW 2262

Withdrawal Benefit as at 1 Jul 2016  212,072.66 

Increases to your account:

Share Of Net Fund Income  838.47 

 838.47 Total Increases

Decreases to your account:

Tax on Net Fund Income  76.62 

 76.62 Total Decreases

Withdrawal Benefit as at 30 Jun 2017  212,834.51 

Your Account Summary

Tax Free  16,411.92 7.7111 %

Taxable - Taxed  196,422.59 

Taxable - Untaxed  -   

Your Tax Components

Preserved  212,834.51 

Restricted Non Preserved  -   

Unrestricted Non Preserved  -   

Your Preservation Components

Your Insurance Benefits

No insurance details have been recorded

Your Beneficiaries

No beneficiary details have been recorded

For Enquiries:

phone 0447603428  |  email  maynebuild@bigpond.com

mail Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund, 250 Buff Point Avenue, BUFF POINT NSW 2262
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Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund
(ABN: 23 760 923 870)

Member Benefit Statement

Period Member Account Details

1 July 2016 - 30 June 2017

Mrs Kim Maree Mayne

Member

Accumulation

Accumulation Account

Number: MAYN1002

Residential Address:

Date of Birth:
Date Joined Fund:
Eligible Service Date:

Tax File Number Held:

250 Buff Point Avenue

18 February 1960
2 June 2000
2 June 2000

Yes

Account Start Date: 2 June 2000

BUFF POINT, NSW 2262

Withdrawal Benefit as at 1 Jul 2016  14,292.83 

Increases to your account:

Share Of Net Fund Income  56.51 

 56.51 Total Increases

Decreases to your account:

Tax on Net Fund Income  5.17 

 5.17 Total Decreases

Withdrawal Benefit as at 30 Jun 2017  14,344.17 

Your Account Summary

Tax Free  -   0.0000 %

Taxable - Taxed  14,344.17 

Taxable - Untaxed  -   

Your Tax Components

Preserved  14,344.17 

Restricted Non Preserved  -   

Unrestricted Non Preserved  -   

Your Preservation Components

Your Insurance Benefits

No insurance details have been recorded

Your Beneficiaries

No beneficiary details have been recorded

For Enquiries:

phone 0447603428  |  email  maynebuild@bigpond.com

mail Cunneen & Mayne Superannuation Fund, 250 Buff Point Avenue, BUFF POINT NSW 2262
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